
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE INRCH,

!uS NRC - HQ

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
'MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

ATTN CAROL GREENWOOD'- 302-287-0882
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. wstree, uy. SiatenarZIPCode) W.PA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

GOLDBELT WOLF LLC
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

5500 CHEROKEE AVE STE 100

IDA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
x NRC- 10- 0- 3O391/NRC-10-10-391

ALEXANDRIA VA 223122357 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 806914482 FACILIrYCODE 06/28/2010

11. THIS ITEM ONLYAPPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[J The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of offers Elis extended. C]is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prier to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the fo•tking methods: (e) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) Bhy acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by

virlua of this amendment you desire to change an after alreedy submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
relerence to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTINGAND APPROPRIATION DATA(itrquired) Net Increase: $8,528.70

2014-X0200-FEEBASED-40-40D002-51-F-191-D2322-2120

13. THIS ITEM ONLYAPPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM I1A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (suclt as changes In paying office,
approprintion date. etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X FAR 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services

D. OTHER (Specify type of modircation and auffority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor F3is not. [] is required to sign this document and return - copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENt7MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitationftnhact aubject mater where feasible.)

GOLDBELT WOLF LLC

The purpose of this modification is to: 1) Extend the period of performance to now end on

02/28/2015, 2) increase the ceiling and obligated amounts of the contract from $141,448.44

by $8,528.70 to $149,977.14 and 3) update the Alternate COR to Jeffrey Curtis,

301-415-0263, jeff.curtis@nrc.gov.

Total Obligated Amount: $149,977.14 (Changed)

Current Ceiling Amount: $149,977.14 (Changed)

Period of Performance: 09/01/10 - 02/28/15 (Changed)

Continued ...

1BA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFRCER (Type orprint)

- VtLýRIEN ý.WHIPPLE

15B. CONT O E 15C. DATE SIGNED 16/ U ST ERJCA I A 1 6C. DATE SIGNED

NEN' 75An.flllnen-.RrP' •- STJ 5ARD FORM 30 IPRV 10-63,

previous edition unusable Pr 'crtbed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETL
MAY 2 7 2014 W1001TOUAPIN7 - Anm 0`0`1



JREFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 7
CONTINUATION SHEET NRC-10-10-391/NRC-10-10-391/M00062E 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

GOLDBELT WOLF LLC

ITEM NO. SUPPLIESISERVICES QUANTITYJUNITJ UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

(A) (B) (C) (O)j (E) (F)

NRC Contact: Nancy Turner-Boyd - 301-415-6645 -
NancyTurner.Boyd@nrc.gov
Contractor Contact: Todd Kelsey- 703-584-8889 x

252 - Todd. Kelsey@goldbeltwolf.com

NSN 7540-0 -152-80ff7 OPTIONAL FORM 33D (4W.8)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFRW 53.110


